Bonner Springs NAACP Branch & Youth Council



Making a Difference in Our Community

Send all correspondence to:

Bonner Springs NAACP P.O. Box 206 Bonner Springs, Kansas 66012

For more information, contact

Membership Chair Teresa Bolton 913-800-1536

Monthly Meetings

2nd Tuesday @ month 7:00 pm

Currently Meeting Virtually
Contact Jack Granath,
BS Library Director

jgranath@bonnerlibrary.org
For Zoom Link

Bonner Springs NAACP is a 501(c)(4) Non-Profit Organization

BONNER SPRINGS HIGHLIGHTS

Martin Luther KingCelebration

Black History Youth Event/
Soul Food Dinner
Membership Luncheon
Voter Registration
Scholarships
Juneteenth Celebration
National Convention
Tiblow Days
Back to School Kickoff
Freedom Fund Banquet
State Convention
Fall Festival Children's Carnival
ksgiving Food Drive (Adopt a family)

Fall Festival Children's Carnival
Thanksgiving Food Drive (Adopt a family)
Christmas Toy Drive (Adopt a family)
Christmas Party
Gift Exchange at the end of the year meeting

GOALS OF THE BRANCH

- Develop Youth Leaders
- Encourage Educational Excellence
- Increase Memberships
- Promote Voter Registration
- Provide Health Awareness in the Community
- Address Civil Injustice within the Community
- Partner with Churches, Organizations and Businesses that support the mission, goals and vision of our organization

MEMBERSHIP

Membership is the "lifeblood" of the NAACP. Through-out the history of our Association, millions of people have committed to the struggle for civil rights by joining the NAACP. These Freedom Fighters have fueled our past success. Make a commitment.

MISSION STATEMENT

The mission of the NAACP is to ensure the political, educational, social, and economic equality of rights of all persons and to eliminate race-based discrimination.

VISION STATEMENT

The vision of the NAACP is to ensure a society in which all individuals have equal rights without discrimination based on race.

Become a NAACP Member Today	
Name:	
Addres	ss:
City/St/Zip: Phone No:	
E-mail	:
Annual Membership Fee: Adult \$30.00 Youth \$10.00	
Mail to	P.O. Box 206
)	Bonner Springs, Kansas 66012